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Daily Crime Log
02/09/2026  00:00  -  02/09/2026  23:59

Case # Location(s):Reported: Occurred Range:Crime(s) Disposition

02/09/2026  01:0026-00311 02/09/2026  01:00 University Av  & Acton St12500 (A): VC; Drive Without Licence; 

Misdemeanor

Closed: 2/9/2026 

02/09/2026  01:2526-00312 02/09/2026  01:25 Jackson St  & MONROESUPP: Supplemental Reports

11377(A): HS; Possess Controlled Substance; 

Misdemeanor

11364(A): HS; Possess Unlawful Paraphernalia; 

Misdemeanor

626: Exclusion Order Issued

Closed: 2/9/2026   

2/9/26  1:34

02/09/2026  05:3226-00313 02/09/2026  05:34  Golden Bear Cafe484(A): PC; Petty Theft; Misdemeanor 
626: Exclusion Order Issued

*1203.2(A): PC; Probation Violation:rearrest/
Revoke: Misdemeanor

Closed: 2/9/2026 

2/9/26  5:34

02/09/2026  07:0526-00314 02/09/2026  09:00 300 Gooding Wy #316; UVA-113484(A): PC; Theft Of Personal Property; 

Misdemeanor

Inactive: 2/9/2026  

2/9/26  7:20

02/09/2026  10:0026-00315 02/09/2026  10:25 2495 Bancroft Wy; Amazon Store502(C)(1)(A): PC; Access Computer/Alter/Etc 

Data:devise Scheme/Etc Defraud/Etc; Misd

Inactive: 2/9/2026 

2/9/26 10:04

02/06/2026  19:0026-00316 02/09/2026  09:57 523 49TH STOA-VEH BURGLARY: Outside Assist - 

Vehicle Burglary

Inactive: 2/9/2026

2/6/26 21:00

02/07/2026  16:0026-00317 02/09/2026  11:12  Social Sciences BuildingPRODAM: Property Damage Inactive: 2/9/2026  

2/9/26  9:00

02/08/2026  14:0026-00318 02/09/2026  15:12  Upper Sproul Plaza484(A): PC; Petty Theft; Misdemeanor Inactive: 2/9/2026  

2/8/26 16:30

02/05/2026  15:0826-00319 02/09/2026  15:08  Gilman HallLost Prop.: Lost Property Inactive: 2/9/2026   

2/6/26  9:00
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02/06/2026  13:4426-00322 02/09/2026  18:42 2520 Channing Wy; Max Martinez Commons484(A): PC; Theft Of Personal Property; 

Misdemeanor

Inactive: 2/10/2026 

2/6/26 17:00

02/09/2026  18:4026-00323 02/09/2026  20:30  Hildebrand Hall487(A): PC; Grand 

Theft:money/Labor/Property; Felony

Active: 2/9/2026  

2/9/26 20:00

02/09/2026  20:4926-00324 02/09/2026  20:49 Prospect St  & Channing Wy12500 (A): VC; Drive Without Licence; 

Misdemeanor

Closed: 2/9/2026 

2/9/26 20:50

02/09/2026  20:4126-00325 02/09/2026  20:42  West Crescent626: Exclusion Order Issued

415.5(A)(3): PC; Use Offensive Words 

Within University/Etc; Misdemeanor

Inactive: 2/9/2026 

2/9/26 20:42

02/09/2026  21:2226-00326 02/09/2026  21:22 Haste St  & Telegraph AvOUT WRTF: Other Agency Warrant, Fel

978.5: PC; Bench Warrant/Failure To Appear 

On Felony Charge; Felony

11350(A): HS; Possess Narcotic Controlled 

Substance; Felony

Closed: 2/10/2026  

2/9/26 22:00

02/05/2026  00:0026-00327 02/09/2026  23:06 2400 Durant Av; Unit-3 NortonINFO: Information Only Report Inactive: 2/10/2026  

2/9/26 23:06
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*02/04/2026  *09:37*26-00321 *02/09/2026  *16:48 *2400 Bancroft Wy*OA-BPD: Outside Assist - BPD
*OA-BATTERY: Outside Assist - Battery

*Active: 2/10/2026

*2/4/26 *9:38

*MANUALLY ADDED / EDITED

02/09/2026  16:5826-00320 02/09/2026  16:58  Hertz HallOUT WRTM: Other Agency Warrant, Misd

626: Exclusion Order Issued

978.5: PC; Bench Warrant/Failure To Appear 

On Misdemeanor Charge; Misdemeanor 
602(O)(1): PC; TRESPAS:REFUSE LEAVE 

PROP; Misdemeanor

Closed: 2/9/2026  

*2/9/26  *18:38




